4th Sowa-Rigpa Day Celebration
Date: 11th September, 2022
Venue: Drophen Men-Tsee College Hall, TMAI, Gangkyi, Dharamsala

10:00 am
10:05 am
10:10 am
10:20 am
10:30 am
10:40 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:20 am
11:25 am
11: 30 am
11:45 am
1: 00 pm

Gathering in Hall

Lighting of Lamp by the Chief Guest

Yuthog Soldep Prayer followed by Tibetan tea and sweet rice

Welcome Address by Chairperson, Central Council of Tibetan Medicine
Presentation of Yuthog Award by Chief Guest

Distribution of Certificates by Special Guest

Address by Special Guest

Address by Chief Guest

Vote of thanks by Vice Chairman Central Council of Tibetan Medicine
Closing Prayer (Men-Tsee Tengye sMonlam)

Group photo with Guests

Break (Lunch for the Guests)

Training on Basic Life Support (BLS) by Dr. Shweta Adangale, Balaji Hospital, Kangra (H.P.)

Lunch




