## 4th Sowa-Rigpa Day Celebration

Date: 11th September, 2022

Venue: Drophen Men-Tsee College Hall, TMAI, Gangkyi, Dharamsala

10:00 am	Gathering in Hall
10:05 am	Lighting of Lamp by the Chief Guest
10:10 am	Yuthog Soldep Prayer followed by Tibetan tea and sweet rice
10:20 am	Welcome Address by Chairperson, Central Council of Tibetan Medicine
10:30 am	Presentation of Yuthog Award by Chief Guest
10:40 am	Distribution of Certificates by Special Guest
10:45 am	Address by Special Guest
11:00 am	Address by Chief Guest
11:15 am	Vote of thanks by Vice Chairman Central Council of Tibetan Medicine
11:20 am	Closing Prayer (Men-Tsee Tengye sMonlam)
11:25 am	Group photo with Guests
11: 30 am	Break (Lunch for the Guests)
11:45 am	Training on Basic Life Support (BLS) by Dr. Shweta Adangale, Balaji Hospital, Kangra (H.P.)
1: 00 pm	Lunch